
AGENDA
CITY OF PATTERSON

PARKS, RECREATION AND BEAUTIFICATION
COMMISSION MEETING

02/15/17
5:00 pm

CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS
1 PLAZA

PATTERSON, CA

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to 
participate in this meeting please contact the City Clerk at (209) 895-8014.  Notification 48 hours 

prior to the meeting will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility 
to this meeting.  [28 CFR 35.102 -35.104 ADA Title II]

The agenda and supporting public documents are available for viewing in City Hall, Administration 
Department, 1 Plaza, 2nd Floor, Patterson, California.  The agenda and supporting public 

documents are also available online on our City web site www.ci.patterson.ca.us listed under 
Popular Links "Agenda Center" and listed under the "Upcoming Events Calendar" under the date of 

the meeting or please call or email the City Clerk at (209) 895-8014 or 
cityclerk@ci.patterson.ca.us.

If you wish to be notified of future meetings, please subscribe to "Notify Me" listed under Popular 
Links on our City of Patterson web site www.ci.patterson.ca.us.

Call To Order
Presenter:  Chair

Roll Call
Presenter:  Chair

Statement Of Conflict
Presenter:  Committee

Items From The Public
The public wishing to address the Committee on items that do not appear on the 
Agenda may do so; however, Committee will take no action other than referring 
the item for study and analysis and shall place the item on a future agenda.

Review & Approval
Presenter: Committee

Review Action Items
Presenter: Committee

Approval Of December 21, 2016 Minutes

DECEMBER 21, 2016.PDF

Old Business

New Business

Discussion Of Walkway For North Park

Finalize Ideas For The City Council Presentation

Town Hall Meeting Results

Items From The Committee Members
Presenter: Committee

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

8.I.

8.II.

8.III.

9.

10.

http://www.ci.patterson.ca.us/Admin/AgendaCenter/Category/Edit/13
mailto:
http://www.ci.patterson.ca.us/Admin/AgendaCenter/Category/Edit/www.ci.patterson.ca.us
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 City of Patterson
                                           Parks, Recreation & Beautification Commission Minutes
                                                 Regular Meeting of December 21, 2016
1.         Call to Order

Co -Chair Member Jack called the Regular Meeting of the Recreation Commission of the City of 
Patterson to order at the City Hall Council Chambers at 5:12 p.m.

Present:            Commissioners: Chair Rob Cozart, Chinyere Jack, Kelvin Love & Co-Chair Vivian 
Ratliff

Absent: Commissioner: Elias Funez

City Staff: Deputy Director Robert Andrade, Public Works Management Analyst Ally 
Gentry

Public: None

2.         Statement of Conflict – None

            Items from the Public –

3.         Consent Agenda

3.1 Approval of August 17, 2016 Minutes

Co-Chair Jack made a motion to approve August 17, 2016 minutes. The motion was seconded by 
Commissioner Ratliff and approved on a 4-0 vote

4. Agenda Items

4.1 Finalize Ideas for the City Council Presentation

 Tabled until all five members are present.

4.2 Garza Park Plans

Grant still in submission phase.

5. Items from Committee Members

 6.         Adjournment

With there being no further business, the City of Patterson Parks, Recreation and Beautification Commission Meeting 
adjourned at 5:31 p.m.

Mayra Mandujano
___________________________________
Prepared by Mayra Mandujano 




